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Page Number 2001School No

1690277

1691577

1692499

1692640

1695399

1

2

3

4

5

637 389 1291

637 289 2308

601 304 6611

854 322 3458

317 333 3713

03/01/2008

11/01/2008

14/01/2008

15/01/2008

28/01/2008

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

FIREMAN

LASAGNE

PENDRAGON

MANNY

COOPER

SAM

BELLA

GWINIVERE

HANDY

GWEN

CHILD HEALTH 
YELLOWBRICK ROAD
NEVERLAND CF118PL

NORTH TOWN COUNTY JUNIOR
HIGHGROVE
WEST STREET
NORTH TOWN CF831NE

Examiner Name

Examiner Code

Page
Date of Run
Planned Appointment Date

1
22/03/2013
06/05/2013

Line No Serial No Name Address HEIGHT WEIGHT

DoB:

DoB:

DoB:

DoB:

DoB:

NHS No:

NHS No:

NHS No:

NHS No:

NHS No:

3

BRACCHIS CAFE

CAMELOT CASTLE

14

TORCHWOOD TOWER

VALE ROAD

LOW  STREET

EAST GLAMORGAN

EAST GLAMORGAN

EAST GLAMORGAN

EAST GLAMORGAN

EAST GLAMORGAN

PONTYPANDY

PONTYPANDY

BRIDGEHAVEN

NORTH TOWN

CARDIFF

AK4 N69

AK4 N69

AK4 N69

AK4 N69

AK4 N69

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

HIP CIRC

HIP CIRC

HIP CIRC

HIP CIRC

HIP CIRC

             cm

             cm

             cm

             cm

             cm

WAIST

WAIST

WAIST

WAIST

WAIST

             cm

             cm

             cm

             cm

             cm

CLOTHING

CLOTHING

CLOTHING

CLOTHING

CLOTHING

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

BMI

BMI

BMI

BMI

BMI

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

BMI Clas'n

BMI Clas'n

BMI Clas'n

BMI Clas'n

BMI Clas'n

Waist

Waist

Waist

Waist

Waist

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

Centile

TIME

TIME

TIME

TIME

TIME

Parent Requested Feedback

Parent Requested Feedback

Parent Requested Feedback

Parent Requested Feedback

Parent Requested Feedback

Date (if different)

Date (if different)

Date (if different)

Date (if different)

Date (if different)

Reason To Excl From CMP

Reason To Excl From CMP

Reason To Excl From CMP

Reason To Excl From CMP

Reason To Excl From CMP

Reason not Measured

Reason not Measured

Reason not Measured

Reason not Measured

Reason not Measured

          

          

          

          

          

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

CLOTHING TYPES 1 - Light Clothing
2 - Underwear Only
3 - Gym Clothes
4 - Heavy Clothing
5 - Other

REASON TO EXCLUDE FROM CMP REASON NOT MEASURED

1 - Opted Out of CMP Data inclusion

2 - Accurate Measurements Unobtainable

1 - Opted Out of Measuring

2 - Uncooperative Child

3 - Unwell

4 - Left School

5 - Session Cancelled

6 - Absent (still attending school)

06/07/2009

13/04/2011

07/02/2011

01/04/2010

21/06/2012

28/10/2008

01/02/2010

01/03/2010

13/05/2011

79

103

95

90

82

97

91

102

<25

>91

<50

>50

<2

>98

>75

>91

12.76

18.9

13.32

13

9.3

16

12

19.9

>75

>98

<50

>50

<50

>98

<50

>98

 20.4

 17.8

 14.8

 16.0

 17.0

 14.5

 19.1

>50

<9

>98

Very Overweight

Healthy Weight

Healthy Weight

Healthy Weight

Healthy Weight

Healthy Weight

Very Overweight

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

:

:

:

:

:

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

 Y / N

 

 

 

 

 

>98

>75

<25

<50

Actual Appointment Date (if different)


