CHILD HEALTH YELLOWBRICK ROAD NEVERLAND CF118PL

1 - Opted Out of CMP Data inclusion

2 - Accurate Measurements Unobtainable

Page Number 3514

1 - Opted Out of Measuring

2 - Uncooperative Child

NORTH TOWN COUNTY JUNIOR **HIGHGROVE** WEST STREET NORTH TOWN CF831NE

School No 2001 **Examiner Name** 

**Examiner Code** 

Page 1 Date of Run 22/03/2013

Planned Appointment Date 06/05/2013 Actual Appointment Date (if different)

3 - Gym Clothes

4 - Heavy Clothing 5 - Other

Line No	Serial No	Name	Address	HEI	GHT	WEIGHT			
1	1690277 Male DoB: NHS No:	FIREMAN SAM 03/01/2008 637 389 1291	3 VALE ROAD PONTYPANDY EAST GLAMORGAN AK4 N69 BREAKFAST Y/N	Date         Height         Centile           06/07/2009         79         <25	weight Centile 12.76 >75 9.3 <50  HIP CIRC	BMI Centile 20.4 >98	kg  BMI Clas'n Waist  Very Overweight  WAIST	Centile	Parent Requested Feedback  Date (if different)  Reason To Excl From CMP  Reason not Measured  CLOTHING
2	1691577 Female DoB: NHS No:	LASAGNE BELLA 11/01/2008 637 289 2308	BRACCHIS CAFE PONTYPANDY EAST GLAMORGAN AK4 N69	Date         Height         Centile           13/04/2011         103         >91           01/02/2010         97         >98	Weight         Centile           18.9         >98           16         >98	BMI Centile 17.8 >75 17.0 >50	kg  BMI Clas'n Waist  Healthy Weight  Healthy Weight	Centile	Parent Requested Feedback  Date (if different)  Reason To Excl From CMP  Reason not Measured
	TIME	:	BREAKFAST Y/N	LUNCH Y/N	HIP CIRC	cm	WAIST	cm	CLOTHING
3	1692499 Female DoB: NHS No:		CAMELOT CASTLE BRIDGEHAVEN EAST GLAMORGAN AK4 N69	Date         Height         Centile           07/02/2011         95         <50	Weight         Centile           13.32         <50	BMI Centile 14.8 <25 14.5 <9	BMI Clas'n Waist Healthy Weight Healthy Weight	Centile	Parent Requested Feedback  Date (if different)  Reason To Excl From CMP  Reason not Measured
	TIME		BREAKFAST Y/N	LUNCH Y/N	HIP CIRC	cm	WAIST	cm	CLOTHING
4	1692640 Male DoB: NHS No:	MANNY HANDY 15/01/2008 854 322 3458	14 LOW STREET NORTH TOWN EAST GLAMORGAN AK4 N69	Date         Height         Centile           01/04/2010         90         >50	Weight Centile  13 >50	BMI Centile 16.0 <50	kg  BMI Clas'n Waist  Healthy Weight	Centile	Parent Requested Feedback  Date (if different)  Reason To Excl From CMP  Reason not Measured
	TIME	:	BREAKFAST Y/N	LUNCH Y/N	HIP CIRC	cm	WAIST	cm	CLOTHING
5		COOPER GWEN 28/01/2008 317 333 3713	TORCHWOOD TOWER CARDIFF EAST GLAMORGAN AK4 N69	Date   Height   Centile     21/06/2012   82   <2     13/05/2011   102   >91	Weight Centile	BMI Centile  19.1 >98	kg  BMI Clas'n Waist  Very Overweight	Centile	Parent Requested Feedback  Date (if different)  Reason To Excl From CMP  Reason not Measured
	TIME	:	BREAKFAST Y/N	LUNCH Y/N	HIP CIRC	cm	WAIST	cm	CLOTHING
REASON TO EXCLUDE FROM CMP		REASON NOT MEASURED	3 - Unwell	6	- Absent (still atte	nding school)	CL	OTHING TYPES 1 - Light Clothing 2 - Underwear Only	

4 - Left School

5 - Session Cancelled